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1 Sten Sturefelt 18 20 16 19 20 20 19 79
2 Magnus Ellström 20 20 17 18 18 76
3 Fredrik Agert 13 17 11 18 18 17 70
4 Anders Wallner 16 9 16 16 17 65
5 Johan Larsson 19 18 20 57
6 Christofer Nyberg 19 18 19 56
7 Rikard Askbåge 16 18 16 50
8 Johan Gehrisch 20 19 39
9 Erik Kvist 18 15 33
10 Martin Ek 15 15 30
11 Niklas Wingren 18 11 29
12 Rafao Blaszczyk 13 14 27
13 Filip Sköld 12 14 26
14 Zlatko Velevski 20 20
15 Christoffer Hansson 19 19
16 Robert Pålsson 18 18
17 Thomas Olsson 17 17
17 Niklas Ängquist 17 17
19 Philip Scarampi 15 15
20 Johan Nilsson 14 14
21 Joakim Dahlén 13 13
22 Anton Repetto 12 12
23 Simon Johansson 11 11
24 Daniel Faxe 10 10
25 Kristian Norén 0
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1 Fredrik Agert 55 77 77 76 76 73 73 507

2 Robert Pålsson 52 52

3 Magnus Ellström 68 62 58 69 73 65 395

4 Anders Wallner 87 80 86 82 90 75 500

5 Rikard Askbåge 53 61 59 62 235

6 Johan Larsson 59 56 62 177

7 Christofer Nyberg 67 61 51 179

8 Johan Gehrisch 44 66 110

9 Erik Kvist 52 63 115

10 Martin Ek 54 63 117

11 Rafao Blaszczyk 66 60 126

12 Filip Sköld 68 60 128

13 Johan Nilsson 60 72 132

14 Niklas Wingren 75 65 140

15 Philip Scarampi 54 54

16 Joakim Dahlén 55 55

17 Anton Repetto 64 64

18 Kristian Norén 65 65

18 Christoffer Hansson 65 65

20 Daniel Faxe 73 73

21 Thomas Olsson 77 77

21 Simon Johansson 77 77

23 Niklas Ängquist 81 81

24 Zlatko Velevski 59 37 DNF

24 Sten Sturefelt 52 65 62 69 22 49 65 66 64 DNF

24 Kristina Frisell 113 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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